L ocal Crematoria Price List

STOCKMAN & LORAM

THE FAMILY RUN FUNERAL SERVICE

Pricing information shown has been supplied by the local Crematoria listed below.
The pricing displayed includes the costs for:

‘Crematorium Reduced Fee Attended Service’ means a cremation which includes a service
with mourners present at the crematorium held in off peak hours (typically considered to be
on a weekday before 10am or after 4pm) and for which a reduced fee is charged.

‘Crematorium Standard Fee Attended Service’ means a cremation which includes a service
with mourners present at the crematorium held in peak hours (typically considered to be
weekdays from 10am-4pm and weekends)

‘Crematorium Unattended Service’ means a cremation which does not include a service and
where mourners are not present, sometimes referred to as a direct cremation

Prices shown are for local resident fees only. Non-resident fees may vary.

Crematorium Reduced Crematorium Standard

Fee Attended Service Fee Attended Service
Torquay (Torbay) Not Offered £1,010.00
Exeter&Devon ................................. £85000£99900 ....
EaStDevon ...................................................................................... £7OOOO£89SOO ....

Local Crematoria and prices correct as of 01/10/2021

Crematorium
Unattended Service

£650.00





